vehicle accessory
 specialists
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
ISSUE 2, 2015-16
www.vanracking.com.auThe ultimate vehicle storage solutions
•  Australian made from Australian products
•  ADR42/04 ‘General Safety Requirement’ rating
•  WHS Certified

TR
A
D
E
KI
TS
www.vanracking.com.au 12
VAS Cross Bar
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A)
VAS4 419mm
VAS8 839mm
VAS10 1024mm
VAS12 1259mm
VAS Heavy Duty Uprights
PART NUMBER HEIGHT (B)
VAS/HD/870/UR 870mm
VAS/HD/1220/UR 1220 mm
VAS/HD/1300/UR 1300 mm
VAS/HD/1540/UR 1540mm
A
B
Trade Kit
    Components
Heavy Duty Start Frame Kit
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) HEIGHT (B)
VAS/4HD/870FR 469mm 870mm
VAS/4HD/1200FR 469mm 1220mm
VAS/4HD/1300FR 469mm 1300mm
VAS/4HD/1540FR 469mm 1540mm
VAS/8HD/870FR 889mm 870mm
VAS/8HD/1200FR 889mm 1220mm
VAS/8HD/1300FR 889mm 1300mm
VAS/8HD/1540FR 889mm 1540mm
VAS/10HD/870FR 1074mm 870mm
VAS/10HD/1200FR 1074mm 1220mm
VAS/10HD/1300FR 1074mm 1300mm
VAS/10HD/1540FR 1074mm 1540mm
VAS/12HD/870FR 1319mm 870mm
VAS/12HD/1200FR 1319mm 1220mm
VAS/12HD/1300FR 1319mm 1300mm
VAS/12HD/1540FR 1319mm 1540mm
Heavy Duty Extension Frame Kit
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) HEIGHT (B)
VAS/4HD/870EXT 444mm 870 mm
VAS/4HD/1200EXT 444mm 1220mm
VAS/4HD/1300EXT 444mm 1300mm
VAS/4HD/1540FR 444mm 1540mm
VAS/8HD/870FR 864mm 870 mm
VAS/8HD/1200FR 864mm 1220mm
VAS/8HD/1300FR 864mm 1300mm

E
KI
T
CO
M
PO
N
EN
TS
AB
A
C
B
Lockable Box
PART NUMBER LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
VAS/LB8/250 839mm 460mm 250mm
VAS/LB10/250 1024mm 460mm 250mm
VAS/LB12/250 1259mm 460mm 250mm
PART NUMBER LENGTH DEPTH HEIGHT
VAS/8/230 839mm 460mm 400mm
VAS/8/255 1024mm 460mm 400mm
VAS/8/305 1259mm 460mm 400mm
(A) (A)(B) (B)(C) (C)
Shelves
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B) PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B)
VAS/4/230 419mm 230mm VAS/10/230 1024mm 230mm
VAS/4/255 419mm 255mm VAS/10/255 1024mm 255mm
VAS/4/305 419mm 305mm VAS/10/305 1024mm 305mm
VAS/4/410 419mm 410mm VAS/10/410 1024mm 410mm
VAS/8/230 839mm 230mm VAS/12/230 1259mm 230mm
VAS/8/255 839mm 255mm VAS/12/255 1259mm 255mm
VAS/8/305 839mm 305mm VAS/12/305 1259mm 305mm
VAS/8/410 839mm 410mm VAS/12/410 1259mm 410mm
www.vanracking.com.au 14
TR
A
D

Sealed & Vented Gas Cabinet with rubber seal
surrounding door opening, internal strap to secure bottles.
Made to comply with WHS requirements.
PART NUMBER LENGTH (A) DEPTH (B) HEIGHT (C)
VAS/OXYCAB/S 340mm 305mm 525mm
VAS/OXYCAB/M 420mm 315mm 785mm
VAS/OXYCAB/L 420mm 315mm 925mm
Liquid Storage Shelves suit various size bottles:
1LT, 5LT, 10LT, 15LT & 25LT.
DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER LENGTH
     (A)
DEPTH
   (B)
Shelf to suit 10LT bottles VAS/84SPECIAL 839mm 250mm
Shelf suits 1LT & 5LT bottles VAS/84SPECIAL/D 839mm 255mm
Shelf suits 15LT & 25LT bottles VAS/8HD/15LT 839mm 295mm
A
C
B
Sealed Double Door Gas Cabinet with rubber

TR
A
D
E
D
R
AW
ER
S
www.vanracking.com.au 24
VAS Trade          Drawers
VAS Trade Drawers have been engineered and manufactured to
last. With a massive 200kg rating and industrial key locks. VAS Trade
Drawers are perfect solution to store bulky tools or inventory.
 PART NUMBER HEIGHT (A) LENGTH (B) WIDTH (C)
VAS/TD/990 390mm 990mm 1060mm
VAS/TD/1210 390mm 1210mm 1060mm
VAS/TD/1500 390mm 1500mm 1060mm
VAS/TD/1400 390mm 1400mm 550mm
SM
A
LL
 P